SSM Slim Surface
5CCT Selectable | 120V
Featuring a low-profile, quick-snap mount design, this series is ideal for residential
settings with 4 sizes, 5CCT selectability, and 3 trim colour options!
NOTES:
Interactive PDF. Click to type.
PRODUCT
CODE(S):

9" Model
WET
LOCATION
Included in Box:
Surface Mount Bracket
White Trim Standard.
Brushed Nickel & Black
sold separately.
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS AND ELECTRICAL
PRODUCT CODE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS EFFICACY V CRI FACTORY
SETTINGS
MAX
CURRENT
SSM-5R-12W-5CCT-WH 12W
2700K 1000 lm 88 lm/W
120V 90+ 12W
3000K 0.10A
3000K 1025 lm 90 lm/W
3500K 1050 lm 93 lm/W
4000K 1050 lm 93 lm/W
5000K 1000 lm 89 lm/W
SSM-7R-15W-5CCT-WH 15W
2700K 1100 lm 85 lm/W
120V 90+ 15W
3000K 0.12A
3000K 1150 lm 86 lm/W
3500K 1250 lm 88 lm/W
4000K 1250 lm 88 lm/W
5000K 1150 lm 86 lm/W
SSM-9R-18W-5CCT-WH 18W
2700K 1500 lm 90 lm/W
120V 90+ 18W
3000K 0.15A
3000K 1550 lm 92 lm/W
3500K 1600 lm 94 lm/W
4000K 1600 lm 94 lm/W
5000K 1550 lm 92 lm/W
SSM-12R-24W-5CCT-WH 24W
2700K 2000 lm 88 lm/W
120V 90+ 24W
3000K 0.20A
3000K 2100 lm 92 lm/W

SSM Slim Surface
VERSION: DEC 2025
BRAND MODEL NO. CONTROL
TYPE
Leviton IPL06-10Z TRIAC
Lutron DVCL-153P TRIAC
Lutron DVELV-300P ELV
Lutron MACL-153M TRIAC
Lutron CTCL-153P TRIAC
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
SHADED CELLS INDICATE COMPATIBILITY
PRODUCT NUMBER PRODUCT NAME 5" 7" 9" 12"
SSM-TR-5R-BK 5" Trim - Black
SSM-TR-7R-BK 7" Trim - Black
SSM-TR-9R-BK 9" Trim - Black
SSM-TR-12R-BK 12" Trim - Black
SSM-TR-5R-BN 5" Trim - Brushed Nickel
SSM-TR-7R-BN 7" Trim - Brushed Nickel
SSM-TR-9R-BN 9" Trim - Brushed Nickel
SSM-TR-12R-BN 12" Trim - Brushed Nickel
SSM-RK-SM 5" Retrofit Kit
SSM-RK-LG 7" / 9" / 12" Retrofit Kit
ACCESSORIES (Sold Separately)
Different Options to Meet